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23/11/2014 ore 23:18

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Polisportivo Maschile Punti CSI

1 405 Guarinoni Mattia Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 1001

2 431 Yakoubi Mohamed Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 902

3 1109 Morosini Nicola U.S.O. Angolo 853

4 1251 Possessi Samuele A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 804

5 1270 Baroni Mario A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 765

6 1107 Ghitti Roberto U.S.O. Angolo 726

7 1114 Catotti Lorenzo U.S.O. Angolo 707

8 1261 Zani Nicola A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 688

9 1244 Pizio Francesco A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 669

10 1264 Franini Simone A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6410

11 424 Ravelli Samuele Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 6211

12 1257 Baroni Piergiorgio A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6012

13 1209 Bonetti Riccardo A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 5813

14 1271 Macario Davide A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 5614

15 447 Bianchi Matteo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 5415

16 1103 Toini Samuele U.S.O. Angolo 5216

17 1118 Zani Lorenzo U.S.O. Angolo 5017

18 1104 Toini Gioele U.S.O. Angolo 4818

19 311 Faini Lorenzo Aido Artogne 4619

20 414 Poiatti Cristian Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 4420

21 408 Martinazzoli Andrea Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 4221

22 319 Faini Leonardo Aido Artogne 4022

23 1115 Corvi Fabiano U.S.O. Angolo 3823

24 450 Dumitrescu Riccardo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 3624

25 938 Cretti Stefano C.G. Pisogne 3425
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Polisportivo Femminile Punti CSI

1 1229 Fettolini Ludovica A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 1100 Corvi Ilaria U.S.O. Angolo 902

3 1237 Macario Sofia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 853

4 1217 Chiarolini Greta A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 804

5 418 Poiatti Sofia Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 765

6 409 Murtas Nicole Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 726

7 1240 Medici Sara A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 707

8 416 Poiatti Elisa Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 688

9 1106 Ghitti Viola U.S.O. Angolo 669

10 1254 Taccolini Martina A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6410

11 1268 Prudenza Diana A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6211

12 1234 Garattini Erica A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6012

Ragazzi Maschile Punti CSI

1 417 Poiatti Luca Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 1001

2 1249 Randazzo Francesco A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 1202 Amorini Jacopo A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 853

4 306 Ottelli Alfredo Aido Artogne 804

5 1250 Pizio Matteo A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 765

6 316 Ottelli Pasina Giovanni Aido Artogne 726

7 1252 Sangrigoli Luca A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 707

Ragazzi Femminile Punti CSI

1 762 Scolari Federica G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 1001

2 763 Pedretti Annamaria G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 902

3 415 Poiatti Elena Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 853

4 1212 Capitanio Ilaria A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 804

5 1248 Riva Letizia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 765

6 1116 Sacristani Desiree U.S.O. Angolo 726

7 1205 Bergamini Greta A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 707
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Allievi Maschile Punti CSI

1 1230 Filippi Giovanni A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 777 Macri Pietro G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 902

3 939 Cretti Andrea C.G. Pisogne 853

4 728 Zerla Francesco Polisportiva Ossimo 804

5 1260 Vezzoli Mauro A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 765

6 602 Pietroboni Matteo Polisportiva Edolese 726

7 931 Bonomelli Lorenzo C.G. Pisogne 707

8 1265 Zubani Matteo A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 688

9 1216 Cecchini Luca A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 669

Allievi Femminile Punti CSI

1 1239 Marchesi Silvia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 1246 Possessi Nicole A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 1218 Chiarolini Sara A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 853

4 1068 Tottoli Anna A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 804

5 312 Spandre Anna Aido Artogne 765

6 1215 Castellanelli Sofia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 726

Seniores Maschile Punti CSI

1 343 Nezosi Francesco Aido Artogne 1001

2 1262 Zubani Marco A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 1247 Risi Luca A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 853

4 1232 Filippi Mattia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 804

5 444 Finazzi Luca Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 765

6 680 Abondio Giancarlo GSO Gratacasolo 726

7 1256 Tosini Andrea A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 707

8 563 Paini Silvano Podistica Valle Adamè 688

9 307 Ravelli Fulvio Aido Artogne 669

10 324 Quetti Mario Aido Artogne 6410

11 315 Benzoni Giuseppe Aido Artogne 6211
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Seniores Femminile Punti CSI

1 308 Cotti Cottini Stefania Aido Artogne 1001

2 612 Bezzi Jessica Polisportiva Edolese 902

Amatori Maschile A Punti CSI

1 941 Bertoni Massimo C.G. Pisogne 1001

2 1131 Ghidini Flavio U.S.O. Angolo 902

3 1112 Beltrami Maurizio U.S.O. Angolo 853

4 1064 Franceschinelli Claudio G.S. Darfo Corna 804

5 676 Spatti Diego GSO Gratacasolo 765

6 1087 Pellegrinelli Guido G.S. Darfo Corna 726

7 923 Pedretti Davide C.G. Pisogne 707

8 704 Gabossi Alessandro GSO Gratacasolo 688

9 714 Mora Leandro Polisportiva Ossimo 669

10 1078 Magnetto Marco G.S. Darfo Corna 6410

11 689 Formentelli Michele GSO Gratacasolo 6211

12 1108 Morosini Carlo U.S.O. Angolo 6012

13 368 Bertazzoli Marco Aido Artogne 5813

14 679 Fedriga Raniero GSO Gratacasolo 5614

15 354 Disetti Luca Aido Artogne 5415

16 1071 Fiorini Paolo G.S. Darfo Corna 5216

17 609 Marazzani Pierluigi Polisportiva Edolese 5017

18 1130 Pasinelli Lorenzo U.S.O. Angolo 4818

19 678 Spadacini Giuseppe GSO Gratacasolo 4619

20 1105 Ghitti Fabio U.S.O. Angolo 4420

21 437 Murtas Cristian Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 4221

22 579 Maffessoli Massimo Podistica Valle Adamè 4022

23 606 Ronchi Paolo Emilio Polisportiva Edolese 3823

24 604 Muscio Pierino Polisportiva Edolese 3624

25 1090 Bonetti Giuseppe G.S. Darfo Corna 3425

26 700 Ruggeri Mauro GSO Gratacasolo 3226
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Amatori Femminile A Punti CSI

1 603 Delvecchio Lucia Polisportiva Edolese 1001

2 500 Magno Umberta Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 902

3 721 Franzoni Domenica Polisportiva Ossimo 853

Amatori Maschile B Punti CSI

1 769 Bressanelli Ivan G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 1001

2 768 Macri Lorenzo G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 902

3 697 Fedriga William GSO Gratacasolo 853

4 523 Mossini Guido Podistica Valle Adamè 804

5 521 Mossini Valerio Podistica Valle Adamè 765

6 921 Gabrieli Giampiero C.G. Pisogne 726

7 608 Tognoli Enrico Polisportiva Edolese 707

8 681 Camossi William GSO Gratacasolo 688

9 613 Bezzi Mauro Polisportiva Edolese 669

10 720 Croci Paolo Polisportiva Ossimo 6410

11 1102 Toini Mario U.S.O. Angolo 6211

12 767 Moretti Giancarlo G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 6012

13 605 Marsegaglia Pietro Polisportiva Edolese 5813

14 607 Germano Bortolo Polisportiva Edolese 5614

15 760 Pedretti Renato G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 5415

16 302 Martinelli Gerardino Aido Artogne 5216

17 548 Parolari Delio Podistica Valle Adamè 5017

18 510 Bonomelli Barnaba Podistica Valle Adamè 4818

19 561 Macri Gianbattista Podistica Valle Adamè 4619

20 936 Petenzi Renato C.G. Pisogne 4420

21 722 Nicoli Claudio Polisportiva Ossimo 4221

22 1101 Corvi Pierangelo U.S.O. Angolo 4022

23 698 Camossi Mario GSO Gratacasolo 3823

24 362 Faini Mirko Aido Artogne 3624
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Amatori Femminile B Punti CSI

1 928 Mazzucchelli Paola C.G. Pisogne 1001

2 611 Tomasi Carla Polisportiva Edolese 902

3 1073 Botticchio Maddalena G.S. Darfo Corna 853

4 926 Rigamonti Lina C.G. Pisogne 804

5 1113 Delvecchio Maddalena U.S.O. Angolo 765

Veterani Maschile Punti CSI

1 541 Cicci Lino Podistica Valle Adamè 1001

2 726 Tomasi Venanzio Polisportiva Ossimo 902

3 718 Isonni Giusto Angelo Polisportiva Ossimo 853

4 711 Franzoni Massimo Polisportiva Ossimo 804

5 610 Clementi Gianpietro Polisportiva Edolese 765

6 559 Pietroboni Vittorio Podistica Valle Adamè 726

7 930 Bendotti Gianangelo C.G. Pisogne 707

8 363 Nezosi Giocondo Aido Artogne 688

9 301 Romele Adamo Aido Artogne 669

10 761 Pietroboni Renzo G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 6410

11 925 Bianchetti Pierino C.G. Pisogne 6211

12 927 Cantamessi Giorgio C.G. Pisogne 6012

13 304 Staffoni Maffeo Aido Artogne 5813


